Libya

Do you think Britain, France, the US and other countries are right or wrong to take military

action in Libya?

Right Wrong Don't Know
2011 % % %
October 26-27 49 31 21
October 23-24 48 32 20
October 20-21 45 31 23
October 19-20 41 36 23
October 17-18 39 37 24
October 13-14 41 35 24
October 12-13 38 36 26
October 11-12 39 38 23
October 10-11 38 37 25
October 9-10 38 40 23
October 6-7 41 33 25
October 5-6 40 38 22
October 3-4 40 34 26
September 29-30 39 36 24
September 28-29 43 36 21
September 27-28 41 36 23
September 25-26 42 36 22
September 22-23 42 33 26
September 21-22 41 36 23
September 19-20 40 34 25
September 15-16 42 34 24
September 14-15 42 35 22
September 13-14 41 37 22
September 12-13 39 37 23
September 11-12 41 38 21
September 8-9 41 37 22
September 7-8 41 37 22
September 6-7 42 36 22
September 5-6 42 35 22
September 1-2 43 33 24
August 31-September 1 43 36 21
August 30-31 46 35 20
August 29-30 45 37 19
August 25-26 41 36 23
August 24-25 42 36 23
August 23-24 39 40 21
August 22-23 41 35 24
August 18-19 31 44 25
August 17-18 32 45 23
August 16-17 33 44 23
August 15-16 33 43 24
August 14-15 33 44 23
August 11-12 30 45 25
August 10-11 33 43 24

You

What the world thinks



Right Wrong Don't Know
2011 (cont) % % %
August 9-10 32 44 24
August 3-4 33 42 24
August 2-3 34 45 21
August 1-2 32 45 23
July 31 - August 1 34 43 22
July 28-29 38 39 23
July 27- 28 36 41 22
July 21-22 35 41 24
July 20-21 34 43 23
July 19-20 34 41 24
July 18-19 34 41 25
July 17-18 35 42 22
July 14-15 37 38 25
July 13-14 36 41 23
July 7-8 36 40 25
July 6-7 35 41 24
July 4-5 34 42 24
July 5-6 35 42 23
July 3-4 37 42 21
June 30 - July 1 35 41 24
June 29-30 36 40 24
June 23-24 35 41 24
June 22-23 38 41 22
June 21-22 35 42 23
June 20-21 33 41 26
June 16-17 37 39 24
June 15-16 40 36 24
June 9-10 39 39 22
June 8-9 39 41 20
June 7-8 38 41 21
June 6-7 38 36 26
June 2-3 41 36 23
June 1-2 39 38 23
May 31- June 1 38 38 24
May 26-27 52 36 23
May 25-26 41 39 20
May 23-24 39 38 23
May 22-23 40 39 21
May 19-20 40 39 21
May 18-19 40 38 22
May 16-17 38 40 22
May 15-16 39 40 21
May 12-13 41 39 21
May 11-12 39 41 21
May 10-11 39 42 19
May 9-10 38 39 23
May 5-6 42 37 22
May 3-4 42 36 21

You

What the world thinks



Right Wrong Don't Know
2011 (cont) % % %
April 28-29 37 42 21
April 27-28 38 41 21
April 26-27 38 42 20
April 25-26 38 39 23
April 20-21 37 44 19
April 19-20 41 41 18
April 18-19 42 38 20
April 17-18 44 35 21
April 14-15 42 36 22
April 13-14 41 40 19
April 12-13 39 41 20
April 11-12 37 40 23
April 10-11 41 41 18
April 7-8 40 39 21
April 6-7 38 44 18
April 5-6 43 37 20
April 4-5 38 43 19
March 31 - April 1 43 37 20
March 30-31 41 40 19
March 29-30 46 36 18
March 22-23 42 40 18
March 28-29 44 35 21
March 27-28 46 37 16
March 24-25 45 35 21
March 23-24 45 38 17
March 21-22 44 35 20
March 20-21 45 36 19

You

What the world thinks



Overall do you think the coalition's military action in Libyais going well or badly?

Well Badly Don't Know
2011 % % %
October 26-27 65 16 18
October 23-24 67 16 17
October 20-21 62 17 21
October 19-20 53 25 22
October 17-18 47 29 25
October 13-14 46 26 28
October 12-13 48 27 25
October 11-12 50 28 22
October 10-11 48 28 24
October 9-10 51 30 20
October 6-7 47 26 26
October 5-6 50 26 24
October 3-4 52 23 25
September 29-30 49 24 27
September 28-29 55 25 21
September 27-28 54 24 21
September 25-26 55 22 23
September 22-23 52 24 24
September 21-22 54 24 21
September 19-20 53 23 24
September 15-16 56 21 23
September 14-15 55 24 20
September 13-14 55 26 19
September 12-13 53 25 21
September 11-12 53 28 19
September 8-9 51 25 23
September 7-8 55 25 20
September 6-7 56 23 20
September 5-6 56 21 22
September 1-2 55 23 22
August 31-September 1 58 23 19
August 30-31 59 22 18
August 29-30 57 23 19
August 25-26 51 25 24
August 24-25 58 22 20
August 23-24 54 25 21
August 22-23 52 26 23
August 18-19 26 48 26
August 17-18 28 47 25
August 16-17 28 48 24
August 15-16 26 50 25
August 14-15 26 51 24
August 11-12 20 53 28
August 10-11 26 50 24
August 9-10 26 50 24
August 3-4 25 51 24

You

What the world thinks



Well Badly Don't Know
2011 (cont) % % %
August 2-3 25 54 21
August 1-2 24 54 21
July 31 - August 1 24 54 22
July 28-29 27 47 26
July 27- 28 29 49 23
July 21-22 25 47 27
July 20-21 28 48 24
July 19-20 29 48 23
July 18-19 27 49 24
July 17-18 29 48 23
July 14-15 27 46 27
July 13-14 27 48 25
July 7-8 27 47 26
July 6-7 29 46 24
July 5-6 27 50 24
July 4-5 29 46 25
July 3-4 29 49 22
June 30 - July 1 29 45 26
June 29-30 33 44 23
June 23-24 27 48 24
June 22-23 32 47 22
June 21-22 30 50 21
June 20-21 29 47 24
June 16-17 31 43 27
June 15-16 34 41 25
June 9-10 33 41 26
June 8-9 35 42 23
June 7-8 38 38 23
June 6-7 37 37 27
June 2-3 33 40 28
June 1-2 34 41 25
May 31- June 1 36 41 23
May 26-27 35 39 26
May 25-26 37 39 24
May 23-24 36 40 25
May 22-23 36 41 24
May 19-20 35 39 26
May 18-19 34 42 24
May 16-17 33 43 24
May 15-16 33 42 26
May 12-13 32 40 28
May 11-12 33 41 25
May 10-11 34 43 23
May 9-10 33 41 26
May 5-6 31 41 28
May 3-4 37 41 21
April 28-29 27 47 25
April 27-28 33 46 21

You

What the world thinks



Well Badly Don't Know
2011 (cont) % % %
April 26-27 32 47 22
April 25-26 32 42 26
April 20-21 30 49 20
April 19-20 32 42 26
April 18-19 34 45 21
April 17-18 35 43 22
April 14-15 36 39 25
April 13-14 40 37 23
April 12-13 39 40 22
April 11-12 39 33 28
April 10-11 40 38 21
April 7-8 35 38 27
April 6-7 40 33 26
April 5-6 44 33 24
April 4-5 42 34 23
March 31 - April 1 42 30 28
March 30-31 49 27 24
March 29-30 55 20 24
March 28-29 57 19 23
March 27-28 58 20 22
March 23-24 55 21 24
March 22-23 47 26 27

You

What the world thinks



How well or badly do you think David Cameron has responded to the situation in Libya?

Well Badly Don't Know
2011 % % %
October 20-21 55 25 20
October 13-14 42 32 26
October 6-7 46 31 23
September 29-30 45 31 24
September 22-23 47 31 22
September 15-16 50 29 21
September 8-9 47 35 19
September 1-2 48 31 20
August 25-26 44 34 22
August 22-23 47 33 21
July 28-29 36 43 21
July 21-22 34 42 24
July 14-15 37 40 23
July 7-8 36 41 23
June 30 - July 1 34 43 23
June 23-24 32 45 23
June 16-17 39 39 22
June 9-10 40 38 22
June 2-3 40 37 22
May 26-27 43 36 21
May 19-20 42 39 20
May 12-13 42 38 19
May 5-6 44 36 21
April 28-29 44 38 18
April 14-15 42 40 18
April 7-8 42 40 18
March 31 - April 1 46 36 18
March 24-25 50 35 15
March 17-18 37 44 18
March 03-04 32 48 20

You

What the world thinks



